Operative Technique
Ortholucent Implants
2.5mm, 4.3mm Headless and Headed
Cannulated Compression Screws.
Sterile, Case Ready™ instrument kits.
2
1. Indications ............................................................... 3

for the head of the Creed implant and
measure.
20
Step 7 – Screw insertion
Select the appropriate size implant and
insert over the guidewire, advancing
using the T15 driver.
Operative Technique – Percutaneous MTP Fusion
Operative Technique – Creed Ortholucent Implants
21
22
Ø2.5mm Headless Compression Screw / Headed Screw
Ø4.3mm Headless Compression Screw / Headed Screw
Catalog Information – Implants
Headless Ø2.5mm (REF) Headed Ø2.5mm (REF) Length (mm) Thread (mm)
- F2-0825-012S 12mm 8mm
F1-0825-014S F2-0825-014S 14mm 8mm
F1-0825-016S F2-0825-016S 16mm 8mm
F1-0825-018S F2-0825-018S 18mm 8mm
F1-0825-020S F2-0825-020S 20mm 8mm
F1-0825-022S F2-0825-022S 22mm 8mm
F1-0825-024S F2-0825-024S 24mm 8mm
F1-0825-026S F2-0825-026S 26mm 8mm
F1-0825-028S F2-0825-028S 28mm 8mm
F1-0825-030S F2-0825-030S 30mm 8mm
Headless Ø4.3mm (REF) Headed Ø4.3mm (REF) Length (mm) Thread (mm)
F1-1040-018S F2-1040-018S 18mm 10mm
F1-1040-020S F2-1040-020S 20mm 10mm
F1-1040-022S F2-1040-022S 22mm 10mm
F1-1040-024S F2-1040-024S 24mm 10mm
F1-1040-026S F2-1040-026S 26mm 10mm
F1-1040-028S F2-1040-028S 28mm 10mm
F1-1040-030S F2-1040-030S 30mm 10mm
F1-1040-032S F2-1040-032S 32mm 10mm
F1-1040-034S F2-1040-034S 34mm 10mm
F1-1040-036S F2-1040-036S 36mm 10mm
F1-1040-038S F2-1040-038S 38mm 10mm
F1-1040-040S F2-1040-040S 40mm 10mm
F1-1040-042S F2-1040-042S 42mm 10mm
F1-1040-044S F2-1040-044S 44mm 10mm
F1-1040-046S F2-1040-046S 46mm 10mm
F1-1040-048S F2-1040-048S 48mm 10mm
F1-1040-050S F2-1040-050S 50mm 10mm
F1-1040-055S F2-1040-055S 55mm 10mm
F1-1040-060S F2-1040-060S 60mm 10mm
Operative Technique – Creed Ortholucent Implants
23
Screw Washer options
REF Description
F2-0025-000S Washer Ø2.5mm / OD 5mm
F2-0043-000S Washer Ø4.3mm / OD 7.5mm
Catalog Information – Implants
24
Part No Description Qty
F1-0825-014S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 14mm 2

40-225F Small Box Inlay 1
40-223F Small Box Cardboard Dispenser 1
F4-0013-150S Ø1.3 K-Wire Kit (2 K-Wires per Kit) 5
F4-0020-150S Ø2.0 K-Wire Kit (2 K-Wires per Kit) 5
Headless Compression Screws – Small
Creed® – Small Screw System Dispenser Layout
Creed Screws Instruments Kits
Small Box
Cardboard Dispenser
Small Box
Shipping Container
Operative Technique – Creed Ortholucent Implants
25
Part No Description Qty
F2-0825-012S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 12mm 3
F2-0825-014S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 14mm 3
F2-0825-016S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 16mm 3
F2-0825-018S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 18mm 3
F2-0825-020S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 20mm 3
F2-0825-022S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 22mm 3
F2-0825-024S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 24mm 3
F2-0825-026S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 26mm 3
F2-0825-028S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 28mm 3
F2-0825-030S Thread 8mm / Ø2.5mm x 30mm 3
F2-1040-018S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 18mm 2
F2-1040-020S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 20mm 2
F2-1040-022S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 22mm 3
F2-1040-024S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 24mm 3
F2-1040-026S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 26mm 3
F2-1040-028S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 28mm 3
F2-1040-030S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 30mm 3
F2-1040-032S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 32mm 3
F2-1040-034S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 34mm 3
F2-1040-036S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 36mm 3
F2-1040-038S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 38mm 3
F2-1040-040S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 40mm 3
F2-1040-042S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 42mm 3
F2-1040-044S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 44mm 3
F2-1040-046S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 46mm 3
F2-1040-048S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 48mm 3
F2-1040-050S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 50mm 3
F2-1040-055S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 55mm 2
F2-1040-060S Thread 10mm / Ø4.3mm x 60mm 2
F2-0025-000S Washer Ø2.5mm / OD 5mm 4
F2-0042-000S Washer Ø4.3mm / OD 7.5mm 4
F4-2540-000S Instrument Kit Small for Ø2.5mm and Ø4.3mm screws* 4
80-142 Small Box Shipping Container 1